Flow SwitchesCatalogue
Flow Switches
Overview
ControlControl
every move
Flow Switches  3
BFS-10-N / BFS-10-O  3
BFS-10-N-AIR / BFS-10-O-AIR  6

BFS-10-N-AIR / BFS-10-O-AIRFlow Switches BFS-10-N-AIR / BFS-10-O-AIR
 Dimensions (mm /  inch)
Order Code
BFS-10-N-AIR BFS-10-O-AIR
Brass Brass
0710-007  BFS-10-N-G1/4-MS-NO-ST 0710-001  BFS-10-O-G1/4-MS-NO-ST
0710-019  BFS-10-N-G1/4-MS-WE-ST 0710-013  BFS-10-O-G1/4-MS-WE-ST
0710-008  BFS-10-N-G1/2-MS-NO-ST 0710-002  BFS-10-O-G1/2-MS-NO-ST
0710-020  BFS-10-N-G1/2-MS-WE-ST 0710-014  BFS-10-O-G1/2-MS-WE-ST
0710-009  BFS-10-N-G1-MS-NO-ST 0710-003  BFS-10-O-G1-MS-NO-ST
0710-021  BFS-10-N-G1-MS-WE-ST 0710-015  BFS-10-O-G1-MS-WE-ST
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
0710-010  BFS-10-N-G1/4-SS-NO-ST 0710-004  BFS-10-O-G1/4-SS-NO-ST
0710-022  BFS-10-N-G1/4-SS-WE-ST 0710-016  BFS-10-O-G1/4-SS-WE-ST
0710-011  BFS-10-N-G1/2-SS-NO-ST 0710-005  BFS-10-O-G1/2-SS-NO-ST
0710-023  BFS-10-N-G1/2-SS-WE-ST 0710-017  BFS-10-O-G1/2-SS-WE-ST
0710-012  BFS-10-N-G1-SS-NO-ST 0710-006  BFS-10-O-G1-SS-NO-ST
0710-024  BFS-10-N-G1-SS-WE-ST 0710-018  BFS-10-O-G1-SS-WE-ST
Order number example: Order number + switching range = 0710-012, 60…180 l/min
Description
NO = normally open O = with indication MS = brass Please specify switching range (see table on page
previous) additional to order number.WE = change-over N = without indication SS = stainless steel
Subject to technical changes.Barksdale®  7
BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OLFlow Switches BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OL
for liquids from 30 up to 600 cSt with optical display
Features
viscosity compensated from 30 to 600 cSt, set point continuously
adjustable, rugged, low hysteresis, any mounting position, high

BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OLFlow Switches BFS-20-O / BFS-20-OL
 Dimensions (mm /  inch)
Order Code
BFS-20-O BFS-20-OL
Brass Brass
0712-263  BFS-20-O-G1-MS-NO-ST 0712-262  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-MS-NO-ST
0712-345  BFS-20-O-G1-MS-WE-ST 0712-344  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-MS-WE-ST
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
0712-265  BFS-20-O-G1-SS-NO-ST 0712-264  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-SS-NO-ST
0712-347  BFS-20-O-G1-SS-WE-ST 0712-346  BFS-20-OL-G1/2-SS-WE-ST
The version BFS-20-O is also available with process connections,
please see table on side before. To place an order please add the process
connection to the order number.
Order number example: Order number + switching range = 0712-263, 3…10 l/min
Description
NO = normally open O = with indication MS = brass Please specify switching range (see table on page
previous) additional to order number.WE = change-over N = without indication SS = stainless steel
Subject to technical changes.Barksdale®  9
BFS-30-N / BFS-30-OFlow Switches BFS-30-N / BFS-30-O
for liquids from 30 up to 600 cSt,
with or without optical display
Features
viscosity compensated from 30 up to 600 cSt,

BFS-30-N / BFS-30-OFlow Switches BFS-30-N / BFS-30-O
 Dimensions (mm /  inch)
Order Code
Brass Description Stainless Steel Description
0713-266 BFS-30-L-G1/2-MS-NO-ST 0713-269 BFS-30-L-G1/2-SS-NO-ST
0713-267 BFS-30-N-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-270 BFS-30-N-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-268 BFS-30-NE-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-271 BFS-30-NE-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-272 BFS-30-O-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-274 BFS-30-O-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-273 BFS-30-OE-G1-MS-NO-ST 0713-275 BFS-30-OE-G1-SS-NO-ST
0713-348 BFS-30-L-G1/2-MS-WE-ST 0713-351 BFS-30-L-G1/2-SS-WE-ST
0713-349 BFS-30-N-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-352 BFS-30-N-G1-SS-WE-ST
0713-350 BFS-30-NE-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-353 BFS-30-NE-G1-SS-WE-ST
0713-354 BFS-30-O-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-356 BFS-30-O-G1-SS-WE-ST
0713-355 BFS-30-OE-G1-MS-WE-ST 0713-357 BFS-30-OE-G1-SS-WE-ST
Adapter
Brass Process connection Stainless Steel Process connection
0799-026 1“...1/4“ 0799-029 1“...1/4“
0799-027 1“...1/2“ 0799-030 1“...1/2“
0799-028 1“...3/4“ 0799-031 1“...3/4“
Order number example: Order number + switching range = 0713-266, 0,8...3,0 l/min
Description
NO = normally
open
NE = without indication, enlarged meas. range MS = brass Please specify switching range
(see table on page previous) additional
to order number.WE = change-over OE = with indication enlarged meas. range SS = stainless steel
L = without indication, low cost
O = with indication
N = without indication
Subject to technical changes.Barksdale® 11
BFS-40-N / BFS-40-OFlow Switches BFS-40-N / BFS-40-O
or water monitoring,with or without optical display
Features
large switching range, set point continuously adjustable, rugged, low
hysteresis, any mounting position, high accuracy and functional